
L A R S E N ' S  S O D A  F O U N T A I N

Traditional Flavors
Vanilla

Chocolate

Green Mint Chip

Maple Nut

Cookies-N-Cream

Specialty Flavors
Moose Tracks

Huckleberry

Blueberry Cheesecake

Cotton Candy

(Specialty Flavors May Vary)

Traditional Cake Cone

Sugar Cone

Homemade Waffle Cone

Dish (Add toppings: $.25 each)

T r a d i t i o n a l  H a n d  D i p p e d  I c e  C r e a m

C o n e s ,  D i s h e s ,  &  S u n d a e s

1 scoop 2 scoop 3 scoop

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$4.00

$5.00
$4.00

$5.00

$6.00
$5.00

Sundae          $5.00
2 generous scoops of ice ceam and 2 toppings of your choice.

Includes whipped cream, chopped nuts, & a cherry on top!

Chocolate Syrup
Caramel Sauce

Marshmallow Cream

Crushed Oreo
Strawberry Syrup w/ Strawberries

Chopped Peanuts

Sprinkles
Whipped Cream

Cherry

T o p p i n g s

244 N Main St. Watford City, ND



Traditional
Specialty

McKenzie Mud: Blend of ice cream, chocolate, & other secret ingredients.

                                 Larsen Service Drug original!

The Pump Jack: Vanilla ice cream, peanut butter, & a secret ingredient that creates our        

                     creamy peanut butter perfection.

Boomtown Brownie Extreme: Brownie, caramel & cookies-n-cream ice cream.

Smores: Your favorite treat, in a shake! Chocolate syrup, marshmallow cream, &                        

         graham cracker blended with vanilla ice cream.

Mocha Frappe: Coffee, chocolate & ice cream blended to perfection.

Coffee Caramel Ripple: Blend of coffee, caramel & vanilla ice cream.

T r a d i t i o n a l  M i l k s h a k e s  &  M a l t s

L a r s e n ' s  C r e a t i o n s

Small $4.25/Regular $5.25/Large $6.25

$4.00   $5.00   $6.00
$4.25   $5.25   $6.25

I c e  C r e a m  S o d a s

Small $3.00/Regular $4.00/Large $5.00

Chocolate    Cherry    Caramel      Rootbeer    Coke

Coffee & Tea: $1.00
Coke & Diet Coke: $1.50

Deja Blue Bottled Water: $1.00
Core Bottled Water: $1.50

Small    Regular   Large

Choose any of our ice cream flavors

Without ice cream: Small $1.00/Regular $1.50/Large $2.00


